
2023 UPPER GWYNEDD TOWNSHIP HOLIDAY AND PUBLIC MEETING DATES 
 
 

Holiday Schedule 
 
 January 2  New Year’s Day (Observed)  July 4   Independence Day 
 January 16 Martin Luther King Day   September 4  Labor Day 
 February 20 President's Day    November 10  Veterans Day (Observed) 
 April 7  Good Friday    November 23 & 24 Thanksgiving 
 May 29  Memorial Day    December 25   Christmas  
 
    
 
 Board of Commissioners Work Session - 7:00 pm 

Mon. – January 9    Tues. – May 9   Tues. – September 12 

Mon. – February 13    Mon. – June 12   Mon. - October 9 

Mon. – March 13    Mon. – July 10   Mon. – November 13 

Mon. – April 10    Mon. – August 14   Mon. – December 11 
 

 Board of Commissioners Business Meeting - 7:00 pm 

Tues. – January 17    Mon. – May 22   Tues. – September 19 

Tues. – February 21   Tues. - June 20   Tues. – October 17 

Tues. – March 21    Tues. – July 18   Tues. – November 21 

Tues.  - April 18                  Tues. – August 22       Mon.  - December 18 
 
 

 Planning Commission - 7:30 pm 

Wed. - Jan 11    Wed. - May 10   Wed. - September 13 

Wed. - February 8    Wed. - June 14   Wed.  - October 11 

Wed. - March 8               Wed. – July 12   Wed. – November 8 

Wed. - April 12    Wed. - August 9   Wed. - December 13 
 

Zoning Hearing Board - 7:00 pm 

Tues.- January 24    Tues.- May 23   Tues.- September 26 

Tues.- February 28    Tues.- June 27   Tues.- October 24 

Tues.- March 28    Tues.- July 25   Tues.- November 28 

Tues.- April 25    Wed.- August 23   Tues. - December 19  
 

 Park & Recreation Advisory Board - 7:00 pm 

Mon. - January 23               Mon. – August 7 

Mon. - March 6    Mon. - September 18 

Mon. - May 15    Mon.- November 6 
 

Police Pension Board – 1:00 pm   Nor-Gwyn Pool Commission – 7:30 pm 
Wednesday - February 15     Second Thursday of the month (no meeting in December)  
Wednesday - May 17      
Wednesday - August 16     Environmental Advisory Council – 6:00 pm  
Wednesday – November 15               First Wednesday of the month, except in April the meeting will                                  
       be held on Monday, April 3, 2023 
HRC Meeting – 6:30 pm 
January 19, April 20, 
July 20 and October 19      
      Activities 

Golf Outing – Monday, May 8, 2023 
Primary Election – Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

Carnival – September 7 – 10, 2023 
Volunteer Appreciation Event – September 21, 2023 

Election Day – November 7, 2023 


